
TR Fastenings is recognised throughout the industry for world-class products and services. 
We manufacture, stock and distribute a vast range of industrial fasteners and associated components.
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3rd Party Managed Inventory 
About

3rd Party Managed Inventory - 3MI

In addition to our existing Vendor Managed Inventory 
and Direct Line Feed systems TR can now offer you the 
benefits of 3rd Party Inventory Management. 

3MI works in conjunction with your existing VMI systems 
allowing you to have all your goods, including non 
fasteners supplied by your existing vendors, delivered 
to line by TR Fastenings. This reduces the need for 
multiple deliveries from many suppliers which in turn can 
dramatically reduce costs.

TR understands that you have spent valuable time and 
resource in sourcing your current vendors and that they 
meet the quality and price standards that are right for you. 
With TR’s 3MI you will still retain all your current vendors 
and manage the purchase requirements directly with 
them as you do currently. 

For customers who wish to take advantage of our IT 
expertise we can also book parts directly onto a secure 
area of your system and arrange controlled releases.

3MI Benefits

•	 TR / 3rd party suppliers hold stock
•	 TR scan and replenish all vendors bins
•	 VMI costs are reduced to a single hourly rate for TR 

3MI operative and not a percentage cost from every 
supplier

•	 Production can focus on it’s core discipline
•	 All frequently used parts available at point of use
•	 Health & safety and security benefits

How it works

•	 Service Level Agreement (SLA)
•	 TR installs racks and bins directly into production 

area
•	 Initial stock supplied
•	 Production takes stock from bins
•	 On agreed day, TR 3MI operator visits customer
•	 TR 3MI operator scans all bins that need 

replenishing which are colour coded by vendor
•	 TR DLF operator downloads information to TR 

location or 3rd party supplier to trigger demand for 
replenishment stock

•	 TR 3MI operator or supplier delivers stock and 
replenishes bins

  
3MI Flow 

For more information contact us now:
t: 08454 811 800
e: sales@trfastenings.com
www.trfastenings.com
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TR Fastenings
Overview

Our Products

We stock and supply a vast range of standard fasteners to 
DIN, ISO & ANSI standards

Our own range of fastener solutions for specific industries and 
applications, including: Fasteners for sheet metal, fasteners 
for plastic, security fasteners, thread-locking nuts and micro-
diameter fasteners from M0.6 

TR Engineering & Quality

Our research and engineering capabilities encompass 
specific engineering disciplines, supporting both our own 
network and customer application solutions.
 
TR’s excellent quality and inspection processes are in place 
to prevent the production of non-conforming fasteners with 
targets to achieve zero defects for specified characteristics

Logistical Innovation

Our continuous innovation and design philosophy means we 
are always looking at ways to improve our systems. 

We are currently in the process of developing iStock -  
a twin bin DLF system with remote camera surveillance that 
monitors your stock in real time flagging any requirements as 
they occur.

TR Website

The TR Fastenings technical website has dimensional 
information on 1000’s of products. 

This site also gives our customers access to the most 
comprehensive free fastener CAD library available. With over 
20,000 configurations in the library, you can specify the exact 
size of fastener you require then download the correctly sized 
model in any one of 27 different formats. 

For more information contact us now:
t: 08454 811 800
e: sales@trfastenings.com
www.trfastenings.com



TR Fastenings
Contact Us

Info@trfastenings.com
sales@trfastenings.com
marketing@trfastenings.com
www.trfastenings.com

UK
t: 08454 811 800  f: 0870 458 7851
e-mail: uk@trfastenings.com

Ireland
t: +353 (0)22 22301  f: +353 (0)22 22056
e-mail: ireland@trfastenings.com

Netherlands
t: +31 (0)541 511515  f: +31 (0)541 517134
e-mail: netherlands@trfastenings.com

Norway
t: +47 67 06 70 00  f: +47 67 06 70 10
e-mail: norway@trfastenings.com

Sweden
t: +46 (0)8 578 44 900  f: +46 (0)8 578 44 950
e-mail: sweden@trfastenings.com

Hungary
t: +36 24 516 972  f: +36 24 516 961
e-mail: hungary@trfastenings.com

Poland
t: +48 (22) 402 36 14  f: +48 (22) 402 36 24
e-mail: poland@trfastenings.com

Singapore
t: +65 6759 6033  f: +65 6759 6022
e-mail: singapore@trfastenings.com

China
t: +86 21 5032 5696  f: +86 21 5032 5775
e-mail: china@trfastenings.com

Taiwan
t: +866 7 552 5577  f: +886 7 552 7033
e-mail: taiwan@trfastenings.com

Malaysia
t: +604 508 3931/2  f: +604 508 3942
e-mail: malaysia@trfastenings.com

India
t: +91 967707 1807  m: +65 9684 1763
e-mail: india@trfastenings.com

Thailand
t: +66 38491 430  f: +66 38491 430
e-mail: thailand@trfastenings.com

USA
t: +1 623 879 6702  f: +1 623 581 0147
e-mail: usa@trfastenings.com


